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Price

49.1432 EUR

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6m
+22.46%
+9.01

25.90

1.72% (0.83)

FDRFF25
Eurex

EUR

Future
COVIVIO SA
01-2025

100

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
49.1432 EUR
49.1432 EUR
49.1432 EUR
48.3146 EUR
COVIVIO SA
4810 (24/08/13)
49.14 (24/08/13)
0

52.00

50.00

48.00

46.00

44.00

42.00

40.00

38.00

Sy

01.2024

03.2024

05.2024

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market
Date
2024/08/13

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

[ F]
[ F]

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

48.3900 EUR (0)
47.4922 EUR (0)

47.5585 EUR (0)

-EUR(-)

52,0204 EUR (2024/05/22)
38.4620 EUR (2024/03/01)

-EUR(-)
-EUR (-)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=FR0000064578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907797_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000F0GD899&ID_NOTATION=444346288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907797_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000F0GD899&ID_NOTATION=444346288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=796e339798741c980ad77afa7568ef313cd4623d4db38e806f31d6716fd6b466&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=560fd311313702a8d&time=1723691357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=193ddff20cad124c8ae35c534ccf2160ddf077840e05dd962fa21b4079412638&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c956b47c2ba122b53&time=1723691357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fda61f9adeaa600feb463c224455b6dbe99be8b2c300f9149e95169b226ec2fc&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e47777d07d999d3ac&time=1723691357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a2e77984a4efc4550af7028026793aa850e12d5d5bd8ea7ae183708d4127590&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1516be88377e7735&time=1723691357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9393e2e5ba23e5a148dab7983482393e306d74bbaefcc658f5f744df94aae469&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52cb84a2e0745a73c&time=1723691357&tool=RSC
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